
THREE

ONE

TWO

FIVE

FOUR

SEVEN

EIGHT

SIX

TEN

NINE

2

1

5

3

4

8

6

7

9

10

MATCH:

NAME:__________________________________________  ENGLISH



HOW MANY? LET’S COUNT!

COUNT and WRITE NUMBER:



Fill the missing letters
Help Mr.Tiger fill in the missing letters on his circle.

E ........ H

A ........ C

J ........ M N

Q S U

V W ........ Y Z

........ F I

........ ........

........ R ........

NAME:__________________________________________  ENGLISH



24

2 51

10 8

20

12

22

13

19

4

7

17

15

mıssıng numbers

Write the missing numbers in the blanks.


